
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

VIII TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 LUGO 30,2 37RUIZ DE VALBUENA BUENO,Angel (20:24)44

2 LUGO 16,7 21LOPEZ DARRIBA,Begoña (20:22)42

3 LUGO 10,1 13BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (21:17)38

4 HERCULES 17,4 22VALLEJO LINARES,Nicolas (16:22)38

5 LUGO 7,5 10CANDA GONZALEZ,Jose Ramon (19:18)37

6 HERCULES 8,5 11LOPEZ SACO,Felipe (15:22)37

7 LUGO 9,5 12MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto (18:19)37

8 LUGO 14,2 18VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (19:18)37

9 AUGAS SANTAS 8,8 12CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (16:20)36

10 LUGO 16,4 20COLMENARES   DIAZ,Miguel (18:18)36

11 Federación Gall 21,3 26BALADO MURADO,Jaime (17:19)36

12 LUGO 7,5 10CASTRO NUÑEZ,Francisco (18:17)35

13 LUGO 18,1 22TABOADA CANDAL,Jesus Manuel (17:18)35

14 LUGO 32,0 38LOZANO CEREZO,Mariluz (19:16)35

15 Federación Gall 0,0 2FERNANDEZ LOPEZ,Katia (18:16)34

16 LA CORUÑA 6,1 8VALIN PARDO,Miguel (19:15)34

17 HERCULES 6,4 9VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco (20:14)34

18 HERCULES 17,5 22PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (17:17)34

19 LUGO 21,4 26CORUJO CARBALLEDO,Carlos (14:20)34

20 LUGO 24,5 30BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (15:19)34

21 LUGO 25,9 32NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel (13:21)34

22 LUGO 7,2 10VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (17:16)33

23 LUGO 7,2 10PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (17:16)33

24 LUGO 9,3 12GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (15:18)33

25 LUGO 11,3 15SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (17:16)33

26 MIÑO ARTABRO 18,8 23SALORIO ROCHA,Marcos (17:16)33

27 Federación Madr 20,0 25FERREIRO DEL RIO,Manuel (18:15)33

28 GOLF GIJÓN 21,5 26HEVIA SANCHEZ,Enrique (16:17)33

29 LUGO 5,8 8FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,Leandro (16:16)32

30 GOLF GIJÓN 16,7 21GIMENEZ ANTOJA,Gloria (15:17)32

31 LUGO 4,7 7TABOADA RILO,Roi (20:11)31

32 LUGO 11,5 15LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (18:13)31

33 LA CORUÑA 17,4 22LATAS LOPEZ,Marta (15:16)31

34 LUGO 20,3 25CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen (15:16)31

35 EL PILAR-SARRIA 26,1 32CARBONELL MENDEZ,Rafael (17:14)31

36 MIÑO ARTABRO 31,1 38RIDPATH FREIRE,Alan (11:20)31

37 LUGO 10,0 13PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (13:16)29

38 LUGO 12,3 16FANJUL MORI,Carlos (12:17)29

39 LUGO 36,0 43ROIS HORTAS,Diego (15:14)29

40 LUGO 18,6 23LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (14:14)28

41 LUGO 26,5 32TORRES LABANDEIRA,Manuel Luis (13:15)28

42 LUGO 5,8 8VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto (15:12)27

43 LUGO 11,3 15RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel (15:12)27

44 LUGO 22,7 28ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (14:13)27

45 LA VEREDA 23,2 28SANCHEZ GARCIA,Rafael (16:11)27

46 LUGO 31,2 38RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ,Marcos (8:19)27

47 LUGO 8,2 11RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (11:15)26

48 LUGO 25,6 31IGLESIAS PENA,Maria Luz (12:14)26

49 LUGO 17,7 22LOSADA BLANCO,Alberto Adrian (9:16)25

50 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 20ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO,Maruxa (13:11)24

51 LUGO 17,9 22LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (12:12)24
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

VIII TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

52 LUGO 18,8 23DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (9:15)24

53 LUGO 12,5 16CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (10:13)23

54 LUGO 21,9 27PEREZ RIVAS,Miriam (12:11)23

55 LUGO 25,7 31BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (11:12)23

56 LUGO 31,3 38RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,Lucas (15:8)23

57 LUGO 36,0 43SERRANO SACRISTAN,Jesus (10:13)23

58 LUGO 36,0 43LOPEZ NUÑEZ,Sandra (12:9)21

59 LUGO 10,3 13VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose (14:6)20

60 LUGO 14,9 19FERNANDEZ SOBRADO,Jose Julio (11:9)20

61 LUGO 26,0 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (10:9)19

LA CORUÑA 21,9 27VILLAVERDE DIAZ,Eduardo No Entr.
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

VIII TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 Federación Gall 0,0 2FERNANDEZ LOPEZ,Katia (17:15)32

2 HERCULES 8,5 11LOPEZ SACO,Felipe (10:18)28

3 LUGO 10,1 13BOVIO STORINO,Gustavo Alberto (14:13)27

4 LUGO 7,5 10CANDA GONZALEZ,Jose Ramon (14:13)27

5 AUGAS SANTAS 8,8 12CAMPOS VILLARINO,Alberto (11:15)26

6 LUGO 5,8 8FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,Leandro (13:13)26

7 LA CORUÑA 6,1 8VALIN PARDO,Miguel (15:11)26

8 LUGO 9,5 12MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto (12:13)25

9 LUGO 7,5 10CASTRO NUÑEZ,Francisco (13:12)25

10 HERCULES 6,4 9VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco (15:10)25

11 LUGO 7,2 10PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel (12:12)24

12 LUGO 4,7 7TABOADA RILO,Roi (16:8)24

13 LUGO 7,2 10VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo (12:11)23

14 LUGO 16,7 21LOPEZ DARRIBA,Begoña (9:12)21

15 LUGO 9,3 12GARCIA VARELA,Miguel Angel (9:12)21

16 LUGO 14,2 18VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael (10:10)20

17 HERCULES 17,4 22VALLEJO LINARES,Nicolas (7:12)19

18 LUGO 5,8 8VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto (11:8)19

19 LUGO 16,4 20COLMENARES   DIAZ,Miguel (8:10)18

20 LUGO 11,3 15SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio (9:9)18

21 LUGO 11,5 15LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose (11:7)18

22 LUGO 10,0 13PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel (6:11)17

23 LUGO 8,2 11RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando (7:10)17

24 LUGO 12,3 16FANJUL MORI,Carlos (6:9)15

25 LUGO 21,4 26CORUJO CARBALLEDO,Carlos (5:9)14

26 MIÑO ARTABRO 18,8 23SALORIO ROCHA,Marcos (7:7)14

27 LA CORUÑA 17,4 22LATAS LOPEZ,Marta (7:7)14

28 LUGO 18,1 22TABOADA CANDAL,Jesus Manuel (7:7)14

29 HERCULES 17,5 22PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano (7:7)14

30 Federación Gall 21,3 26BALADO MURADO,Jaime (5:8)13

31 GOLF GIJÓN 16,7 21GIMENEZ ANTOJA,Gloria (6:7)13

32 LUGO 11,3 15RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel (7:6)13

33 LUGO 25,9 32NUÑEZ GARCIA,Juan Manuel (5:7)12

34 Federación Madr 20,0 25FERREIRO DEL RIO,Manuel (6:6)12

35 LUGO 30,2 37RUIZ DE VALBUENA BUENO,Angel (5:6)11

36 LUGO 24,5 30BODENLLE FREIRE,Jose Maria (4:7)11

37 LUGO 12,5 16CUPEIRO EXPOSITO,Maria Jesus (4:7)11

38 LUGO 10,3 13VALCARCEL ARIAS,Jose (9:2)11

39 GOLF GIJÓN 21,5 26HEVIA SANCHEZ,Enrique (4:6)10

40 LUGO 18,8 23DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio (2:8)10

41 LUGO 18,6 23LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos (5:5)10

42 TORRE HERCULES 15,9 20ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO,Maruxa (5:5)10

43 LUGO 21,9 27PEREZ RIVAS,Miriam (5:4)9

44 LUGO 20,3 25CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen (3:6)9

45 LUGO 17,7 22LOSADA BLANCO,Alberto Adrian (2:7)9

46 LUGO 17,9 22LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio (5:4)9

47 LA VEREDA 23,2 28SANCHEZ GARCIA,Rafael (6:2)8

48 LUGO 26,5 32TORRES LABANDEIRA,Manuel Luis (3:4)7

49 EL PILAR-SARRIA 26,1 32CARBONELL MENDEZ,Rafael (3:3)6

50 LUGO 14,9 19FERNANDEZ SOBRADO,Jose Julio (3:3)6

51 MIÑO ARTABRO 31,1 38RIDPATH FREIRE,Alan (1:4)5
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

VIII TORNEO GADISTorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo: Fecha: 2023-09-30

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

52 LUGO 26,0 32URBIETA IBARRONDO,Xabier (3:2)5

53 LUGO 25,7 31BUENO PRADO,Alejandro (3:2)5

54 LUGO 31,3 38RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,Lucas (2:2)4

55 LUGO 25,6 31IGLESIAS PENA,Maria Luz (1:3)4

56 LUGO 36,0 43LOPEZ NUÑEZ,Sandra (2:1)3

57 LUGO 32,0 38LOZANO CEREZO,Mariluz (2:1)3

58 LUGO 22,7 28ROZAS BELLO,Alicia (1:2)3

59 LUGO 36,0 43ROIS HORTAS,Diego (0:2)2

60 LUGO 36,0 43SERRANO SACRISTAN,Jesus (1:1)2

61 LUGO 31,2 38RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ,Marcos (0:2)2

LA CORUÑA 21,9 27VILLAVERDE DIAZ,Eduardo No Entr.
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